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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
19-000991 ALLEN,TAMMY DENEIL 47 W F 1200212019 FEM-44
2017-0016M-CR -POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000948 AMADOR,JESSICA MARIE 31 W F  1117/2019 FEM-44
ON VIEW "F"ngEDZEOLN%S(;? 1GT=4GLT200G//DRUG b pmOND,JEANETTE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
11192019-50576343 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000922 BARNES,LISA ANN 41 W F  11/06/2019 FEM-43
002573 ARSON (F1) WILLIAMS,ROGER MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002572 ARSON (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500064510 CAPIAS PRO FINE// Pl (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500064168 CAPIAS PRO FINE// POSS DRUG PARA. (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
0500064106 CAPIAS PRO FINE// POSS. DRUG PARA. (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000905 BERGARA,SIDNEY MICHELLE 24 W F  11/01/2019 FEM-44
ON VIEW m;m&‘;‘zm'” GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS g\ ey jERoMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS .
ON VIEW TOLTS0 ELDER (2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW TAMPER W/GOVERNMENT RECORD (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW l'::‘gl'l"_ﬁe?fsT)ANCE’ ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW {é’;"PER’ FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
1611012 FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO LESS 5 (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
1634810 POSS W/INT DEL/MAN/DEL [G 1 4 (bs) (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
W19-00988 THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
W19-00988 ::TFI‘E’:"USDLl%SsE(/l':)OSS IDENTIFYING INFO # MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 54 W M 01/07/2019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000746 BIGGERSTAFF,ZACHARY STEVEN 27 W M 09/22/2019 TRS-49
CF-2019-005 SOB / POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F20192401 SOB - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SOB - ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY ,
M20192045 SAMILY MEMBER (WA MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
M20192046 SOB - ASSAULT (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
000000 NO OFFENSE ()
19-000941 BONER,CHRISTOPHER BRAD 43 W M 111312019 8MB-19
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
ON VIEW Py S POWERS,BRIAN TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 W M 06/17/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
CF-2019-70 ROBBERY - BUSINESS - GUN (F1) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19-000855 BURR,LACE KELLI 31 W F  10/14/2019 FEM-43
2018-0046M-CR SOB-MTP POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000378 CASH,CODY WAYNE 3 W M 06/15/2019 TRS-48
04-15-2019-07151569 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () POWERS,BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
12282-P (SS%BF)' POSS DANGEROUS DRUG/METH SW MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-001025 CONNER,RAMSEY RAY 30 W M 12/16/2019 SEG-25
1900010631 (RN'IE:')'ST e BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
1900010631 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000967 CORNELISON,ZACHARY LEE 31 W M 11/21/2019 8MB-21



19-000413*1

20-000026

19-000600

20-000017

19-001038

19-000781

20-000007

19-000397

20-000014

19-001042

19-001021

19-000355

19-001015

19-001033

19-000190

19-000964

2015-0121M--CR

CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

06262019-02613263
CROW,DREW MORGAN
ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW

DAVILA,LAURA LENIECE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

BI-0612

DELLINGES,COREY RAY
ON VIEW
DENNIS,RUSSELL WAYNE
11202019-06813159
DENSTITT,SHAWN WILLIAM

#0500064068

ON VIEW
DIFFENDERFER,JAMEY WADE

12-30-2019-05762637
DOBYNS,WALLACE CLARK

#F20182319

#07202017-0361942
DRAGER,GREGORY ALFRED

11-26-2019-06303230
GARZA,DAVID STEVEN

2019-0103-M-CR

2011-0044C-CR

61477/B
CAPIAS
GOSNELL,CHAD AUTHOR

2016-0127M-CR
GRAVES,MATTHEW SCOTT
F20192368

F-2019-158

F-2019-158A

F-2019-158B

59061-A1

59061-A2
GREEN (SUTTON),LAVONDA GALE

002617
HART,DSHAUNA MONA

ON VIEW
KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN

M20192026

002478

19-028
002479

M 20192032

F 20192356
MALONE,RAYMOND DAVID JR
ON VIEW

57

26

46

49

49

32

38

51

37

30

47

24

42

25

31

35

BENCH WARRANT-POSS CS PG 2 GT=
4GLT400G (F2)

11/04/2019 TRS-48

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

01/10/2020 SEG-23

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

08/16/2019 FEM-43

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)  POWERS,BRIAN
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (F3)

BOND WITHDRAWAL - POSS CS PG 1LT1G

JORDAN,COLLIN

(SJF)
01/07/2020 8MA-19

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND (MA)

12/20/2019 8MA-18

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

10/01/2019 8MB-19

CAPIAS PRO FINE /DRIVING WHILE LICENSE

INVALID (MC)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)

01/02/2020 8MA-19

BLUE WARRANT ()

06/19/2019 8M-14

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) HARRIS,BRUCE
BLUE WARRANT ()

01/06/2020 8MB-18

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

12/23/2019 2M-5

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

MTR - POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT
MAN CS PG ()

SOB-MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

3 CAPIAS PRO FINES EULESS COUNTY (MC)

12/15/2019 8MB-18

MTP - AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
(F2)

06/04/2019 2M-11

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

ARSON INTEND DAMAGE HABITAT/PLACE
OF WORSHIP (F1)

ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

VIOL OF PROB-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2)
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)
12/14/2019 FEM-43

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

12/19/2019 FEM-44

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

03/22/2019 8MB-18

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (MA)
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT: EXPOSE TO SBI
(MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
ROBBERY (F2)

SOB-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500
(MA)

SOB - ROBBERY (F2)

11/20/2019 8MB-19

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) JENSEN,CAREY

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000903

19-001046

19-000251*1

19-000920

19-000924

19-000381*1

19-000775

19-001041

19-000921

19-001018

11212019-06533595

MONEY,WESLEY FRANKLIN
CM-2019-042
CF-2019-168
MORAN,HAELY DAWN
F20192438

F20192429

POSEY,KEVIN RAY
2019-0010M-CR
CR180364

CR13809

DCF201800965

ON VIEW
RAMIREZ,CHRISTIE GAYLE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

F20192417
F20192418
F20192419
RANGEL,JASMIN AIMEE MENDEZ
2017-0166M-CR
REED,CHRISTOPHER,ADAM
002523
002525
CM-2019217
CM-2019218
2019-0141M-CR
2019-0142M-CR
2019-0143M-CR
002527
REYNOLDS,TORY MICHAEL

DCF201900767
W37431

F1932222L
ON VIEW
002574

002575
ROGERS,JACKIE EARL

2019-0011M-CR

ROMINE,DALE WADE,JR
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
F20192416
F20192420
F20192421
SMITH,COBY WAYNE

ON VIEW
2019EX0117

23

20

41

36

25

34

31

80

31

31

PAROLE VIOLATION-PRE-REVOCATION

WARRANT ()

10/31/2019 8MA-18

SOB - THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)  BARBER,MARK
SOB - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
12/23/2019 FEM-43

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE
(F3)

11/25/2019 TRS-48

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

BARBER,MARK

FIN RES (MB)
11/06/2019 FEM-43
?NIIEE)IST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT oo pucE

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY
FELON (F3)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
THEFT OF FIREARM (SJF)

11/07/2019 FEM-44
MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
07/26/2019 8MA-18
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

SOB - BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
SOB - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
10/01/2019 8MB-19

BOND INSUFFICIENT - POSS CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F3)

BOND FORFEITURE - FAIL TO IDENTIFY
GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (MB)
FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO #
ITEMS LT 5 (SJF)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON

MARSH,LEEANN

JENSEN,CAREY

RENFRO,ZACHARY

(F3)
MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G DFZ (F1)
12/22/2019 8M-16

FTA SURETY OFF BOND - DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE (F3)
11/06/2019 8MA-19

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) BRILEY,MARK
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

UNL POSS METAL OR BODY ARMOR BY

FELON (F3)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

FALSE OR FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE (MB)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

THEFT OF FIREARM (SJF)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

12/14/2019 8MB-21

VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER (MA)

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (F)

WILLIAMS,ROGER
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ON VIEW

ON VIEW
19-000220 SPARKS,0CIE

2014-0166M-CR
19-001044 STEWART,BOBBY

F20192427

F20192426

19-000618 SUAGEE,MATTHEW HEATH
002563
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
19-193
19-192

08232019-06721359

19-000627 THRONEBERRY,ORVELL DANIEL
F20192389

F20192388

F20192391
F20192390

ON VIEW

F20192396
19-000969 TONEY,KENDRA CHRISTINE

2018-0070M-CR

19-000799 URIAS,ADRIAN
ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW
19-000935 USELTON,DARRELL WAYNE

2017-0205M-CR

2017-0204M-CR
19-000615 WALKER,CHRISTOPHER DAVID

ON VIEW
19-001009 WILSON,SONNY WAYNE

2013-0172M-CR

PW1900267
19-000968 WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY

2018-0170M-CR

2019-0205M-CR

19-001003 WORKMAN,CHASSIDY SHAWNTELLE
2017-0176M-CR
18-000650 YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN
F20182279

06112018-06583057

F20182296

TOTAL =50

a1

54

37

56

50

28

a7

23

51

48

40

a4

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
POSS CS PG 4 LT28G (MB)

04/05/2019 8MB-18
MTR-EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
12/23/2019 8MA-18

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE

(F3)

08/21/2019 8M-16

FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT (SJF)  BARBER,MARK
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)

MAN DEL CS PG1 LT1G DFZ IAT (F3)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA)

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

08/23/2019 8M-14

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) POWERS,BRIAN
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON

(F3)

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (F3)

AGG ASSAULT (F2)

AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC

SERVANT/W DEADLY WEAPON (F1)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

11/22/2019 FEM-44

MODIFYING PROBATION/SENTENCE/POSS

CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

10/03/2019 8MA-21
PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) MARSH,LEEANN
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

(MA)

OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION (F3)

11/12/2019 8MB-21

(l\gl)a - THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 ENH oo e oo
MTR - THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 ENH (F3)

08/20/2019 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) GREENWOOD,TODD
12/11/2019 8MA-19

MTR - UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREARM BY

FELON (F3) JORDAN,COLLIN
ALL CLASS C - NO HUNTING LICENSE (MC)

11/21/2019 8M-16

BENCH WARRANT-UNL POSS FIREARM BY

FELON (F3)

3 COUNTS SEXUAL ASSAULT /1 COUNT
ASSLT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPED BREATH

(F2)

12/06/2019 FEM-44

FTA - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE
(F3)

08/02/2018 1M-46

TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

SMITH,PRICE
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